2012-1092
2020-1245
2022-1641
2016-2727
2015-2942
2017-3589
2019-3887
2015-4779
2021-5858
2019-6389
2018-6471
2021-6925
2021-7495
2021-7712
2021-7762
2021-7813

2019-37
2012-366
2016-433
2019-439
2020-617

2021-1216
2021-1379
2012-2923
2019-2967
2018-3014
2005-3376
2017-3591
2016-3673
2010-3787
2019-3907
2011-4228
2021-4242
2017-5072
2020-5177
2021-7419
2021-7503

2018-1510
2015-2340
2012-2956
2014-4209
2018-4209
2018-5753
2013-7283
2008-8738
2019-7935

SHERIFF SALE JULY 8, 2022

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
CONTINUED 9/9/22
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
STAYED
CONTINUED 8/5/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 9/9/22
STAYED
CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED 10/7/22
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
3rd PARTY SALE
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/2/22
CONTINUED 10/7/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
STAYED
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 9/9/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

DURBIN
DYRWAL
BAKER
GILES INVEST. LLC
HHHGOW
BAVEY
SCHNORE
BEECH ST TRUST
GILBERT
BOUGHAS
PROCTOR
ROBERTS/CHARLTON
MCCLURE CONSTRUCT
KLUS
KRAMER
KUROWSKE

BKRPCY

SMITH
DONSON
GREENE
DEAN
MEYERS
FERRIS
MEHLMAUER
PASSIOTTI
PETRUCCI
SIATHADENAAARD-
KNUPP
HIROSKY *
WOODS
ENGEERT
OEMHNSKY-
HANTZ
MEGELA
STEWART
MCKEAN
SADOWSKI
MEGELA

Cont til OCT if upset
price not met

WAUGAMAN
KELLY
NEFF
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
PRESIDENT'S PUB
BRANKAS
ENGEL
AYRES






