SHERIFF SALE JULY 8, 2022

	NEW CASES				
2012-1092	CONTINUED		9/9/22	DURBIN	
2020-1245	CONTINUED		8/5/22	DYRWAL	
2022-1641				BAKER	
2016-2727	CONTINUED		9/9/22	GILES INVEST. LLC	
2015-2942		STAYED		LITHGOW	
2017-3589		STAYED		DAVEY	BKRPCY
2019-3887	CONTINUED		9/9/22	SCHNORE	
2015-4779	CONTINUED		8/5/22	BEECH ST TRUST	
2021-5858	CONTINUED		8/5/22	GILBERT	
2019-6389		STAYED		DOUGLAS	
2018-6471	CONTINUED		8/5/22	PROCTOR	
2021-6925	CONTINUED		8/5/22	ROBERTS/CHARLTON	
2021-7495	CONTINUED		9/9/22	MCCLURE CONSTRUCT	
2021-7712	CONTINUED		9/9/22	KLUS	
2021-7762				KRAMER	
2021-7813		STAYED		KUROWSKI	
<u>-</u>	CON	ITINUED CASES		_	
2019-37	CONTINUED		10/7/22	SMITH	
2012-366	CONTINUED		9/9/22	DONSON	
2016-433	CONTINUED		9/9/22	GREENE	
2019-439	CONTINUED		8/5/22	DEAN	
2020-617	CONTINUED		8/5/22	MEYERS	
2021-1216		3rd PARTY SALE		FERRIS	
2021-1379	CONTINUED		9/9/22	MEHLMAUER	
2012-2923				PASSIOTTI	
2019-2967	CONTINUED		8/5/22	PETRUCCI	
2018-3014		STAYED		SMITH/DENMAN	
2005-3376	CONTINUED		12/2/22	KNUPP	
2017-3591	CONTINUED		10/7/22	HIROSKY *	Cont til OCT if upset
2016-3673	CONTINUED		8/5/22	WOODS	price not met
2010-3787		STAYED		ENGLERT	
2019-3907		STAYED		OLMINSKY	
2011-4228		STAYED		LANTZ	
2021-4242	CONTINUED		9/9/22	MEGELA	
2017-5072	CONTINUED		9/9/22	STEWART	
2020-5177	CONTINUED		9/9/22	MCKEAN	
2021-7419				SADOWSKI	
2021-7503	CONTINUED		8/5/22	MEGELA	
-	CASES CON	ITINUED INDEFINITEL	Y	-	
2018-1510				WAUGAMAN	
2015-2340				KELLY	
2012-2956				NEFF	
2014-4209				KIRK	
2018-4209				MULHOLLEN	
2018-5753				PRESIDENT'S PUB	
2013-7283				BRANKAS	
2008-8738				ENGEL	
2019-7935				AYRES	